Name Date

Multi-Digit
nsiiess Multiplication & Division

Multiply using the strategy of your choice. Show your work in the space provided or use additional paper.

1.52x13

676

2.46x79

3,634

3.168x 34

5,712

Divide using the strategy of your choice. Show your work in the space provided or use additional paper.

4,336 -7

48

5.1,847 -9

205r2

6.4,417 =12

368 r1
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